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Dorsal

128
132
123
133
114
130
103
120
122
107
119
108
106
115
129
105
38
15
125
112
131
102
101
110
124
117
109
118
22
47

Nombre
Luis

Alfredo
Mario

Luis Miguel
Hugo

Pablo

Jose Manuel
Ernesto

Juan César
Victor

Gema

Lara

Cristian
Alejandro
Francisco Javier
Macarena
Andrea
Jorge

Gema
Monica
Gustavo
Maria Del Carmen
Ivan

Ana Belen
Javier

Victor Luis
Maria Dolores
Rodolfo

Justi

Mari Angeles

Apellidos

Rodriguez Seguido
Pinto

Martin Vegue
Estevez

Hernandez Molina
Sinovas Larreta
Ambrosio Presumido
Marcos Ocafia
Martin Martin-anguis
Diaz Parra

Marcos Martin
Durillo Parra

Del Cerro

Jiménez Bohérquez
Segura Ferrero
Carmena Marcos
Martin Garcia

Diaz Ramirez

Molina Moraleda
Gomez Rodriguez
Valdes Salido
Ambrosio Presumido
Ambrosio Del Cerro
Garcia De La Serna
Medina Gémez
Luena De Los Mozos
Fuentes Barrientos
Luena De Los Mozos
Garcia Del Campo
Ramirez Martin

Il Carrera Nocturna Villa de Ahover

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
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Categoria

VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino

VT-A Femenino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Femenino

CLUB KMO

EUMAM Farnesio 12
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00:15:22
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:20:02
00:20:20
00:20:30
00:21:07
00:21:31
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:23:21
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:25:48
00:27:17
00:30:21
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:34:25
00:38:59
00:39:02
00:39:04
00:39:12
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:40:20
00:40:20
00:40:20
00:40:36
00:40:36
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3'50"/km
4'40"/km
4'40"/km
5'00"/km
5'05"/km
5'07"/km
5'16"/km
5'22"/km
5'43"/km
5'44"/km
5'50"/km
5'52"/km
5'52"/km
6'27"/km
6'49"/km
7'35"/km
8'09"/km
8'09"/km
8'36"/km
9'44"/km
9'45"/km
9'46"/km
9'48"/km
9'48"/km
9'49"/km
10'05"/km
10'05"/km
10'05"/km
10'09"/km
10'09"/km




C..AN . . ~ C.. N
Fuanannrt Il Carrera Nocturna Villa de Aflover Fvanannart

-V Wi N - -"r'l‘
Hola

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

31 3 Maria Teresa Arquero Garcia Femenino 9 VT-B Femenino 00:40:37 10'09"/km
32 55 Mari Carmen Sanchez Carmena Femenino 10 VT-B Femenino 00:40:38 10'09"/km
33 66 Cristina Villaseca Mufioz Femenino 3 VT-A Femenino 00:40:38 10'09"/km
34 23 Maria Jose Garcia Hernandez Femenino 11 VT-B Femenino 00:40:39 10'09"/km
35 46 Rosa Maria Ramirez De La Cruz Femenino 12 VT-B Femenino 00:40:41 10'10"/km
36 24 Africa Garcia Rodriguez Femenino 13 VT-B Femenino 00:40:42 10'10"/km
37 104 Raul Carmena Magan Masculino 6 VT-A Masculino 00:47:17 11'49"/km
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